At a Glance
Bag sealer gas flushes and seals big bags of coffee,
snacks, and pet food
Fully-integrated conveyor carries bags and pouches
weighing up to 15 lbs
Built for 24/7 operation
Pricing
Call us at 888-318-0083
Many options are available. Complete details will need to be finalized
to determine requirements and final system costs.  Work with your
Pro Pac representative to build this machine to your specifications.
Gas Flush and Seal Pouches Weighing Up to 15 lbs
The QuantumPak Q800CG-M industrial bag sealer is built with a gas /ush infeed system and a fully-
synchronized product conveyor.
The QuantumPak Q800CG-M seals a wide range of bag and pouches in a variety of materials, weighing
up to 15 pounds at speeds up to 800" per minute. The Q800CG-M is built for 24/7 operation in industries
such as coffee, snacks, and pet treats.
Features
Gas / nitrogen flush infeed
Maximum speed of 800" per minute
Capable of handling bags up to 22" tall
Extra wide 7" product conveyor
Flow right to left flow standard
Detachable seal module for faster changing of the seal bands/seal widths
Easy-to-use digital controls
Quick change seal bands
Rugged control box construction
Crank wheel height adjustment
Spring loaded pressure bars for better sealing pressure on thicker/gusseted bags
Rugged reinforced caster mounts
QuantumPak Q800CGV-M Band Continuous
Sealer with Vacuum-Gas Flush System
Contact
Our Packaging Experts
888-318-0083
Professional Packaging Systems
2010 S. Great Southwest Parkway
Grand Prairie, Texas 75051
Copyright © 2026 Professional Packaging Systems Page 1 of 2
Heavy-duty gear box
Direct drive, no timing belts
USA manufactured controller and motors
Specifications
Maximum speed: 800" per minute
Max temperature: 420° F
Max bag height: 18"
Voltage: 110VAC/220VAC
Compressed air: 80psi, 2CFM
Options
Left-to-right flow
Bag top trimmer
Taller bag height capability
TIL or CIJ printer
Zipper closer system
Bag top compression rollers
Dual-nozzles for large volume bags
Please contact Pro Pac or call 888-318-0083 for your bag sealing equipment.
Copyright © 2026 Professional Packaging Systems Page 2 of 2